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1-4 Lival Estates

(242) 810-3226
#6 Caves Village, New Providence, Bahamas

charmaine@charmgt.com

Charmaine Glinton
ADLER REALTY & INVESTMENT CO.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
MLS#
Parking

Adelaide
3
2.5
0.12
2000
58290
Other

To view interactive f loor
plans scan this QR
code with your smart
phone

This townhome is perfect for professionals
working in the Albany, Lyford Cay, and West Bay
areas. It features a spacious layout and is
situated on a beautifully landscaped property.
Enjoy the private backyard and covered patio for
relaxing or entertaining. Lival Estates offers a
serene and peaceful environment, making it an
ideal retreat from the hustle and bustle of work.

FOR RENT
$3,200 Monthly


